Load Transfer –
The designer should give careful consideration to the subject
of load transfer through the elastomeric bearing strip, both at
the time of installation, but more importantly, at the time of
maximum anticipated shortening of the slab.
Fig. 1. Load Transfer Though  Slipjoint – As Installed
At Time of Installation –
Ensure that adequate reinforcement is available to take the

greater.
20 Movement capacity is +/- mm, from central position.
180 Total width of seating. (This number is project specific and must be
inserted by the designer.)
Note – That there is a critical minimum value for “W” for each size Slipjoint.
Designer's Responsibility – Product Identification  –  Corbel/Seating Width
The part number in above table, requires that the designer insert the last number
(represented by ‘*’) being the width of the seating for the Slipjoint.
Product Construction  –
Granor Slipjoint is supplied fully assembled in modules of
1000mm, 1200mm or 600mm or  lengths as otherwise specified
by the customer.
Part Number Working Dimensions Rotation Expansion Min.Req'd
Type “SJJ” Load** mm Rad.*** Capacity Seating W
kN/m A B C (+/- mm) (mm)****
SJJ-75-15/* 75 30 7 60 0.054 15 100
SJJ-75-20/* 75 30 7 70 0.054 20 110
SJJ-75-30/* 75 30 7 90 0.054 30 130
SJJ-75-50/* 75 30 7 130 0.054 50 170
SJJ-100-15/* 100 35 7 65 0.046 15 105
SJJ-100-20/* 100 35 7 75 0.046 20 115
SJJ-100-30/* 100 35 7 95 0.046 30 135
SJJ-100-50/* 100 35 7 135 0.046 50 175
SJJ-150-15/* 150 40 7 70 0.044 15 110
SJJ-150-20/* 150 40 7 80 0.044 20 120
SJJ-150-30/* 150 40 7 100 0.044 30 140
SJJ-150-50/* 150 40 7 140 0.044 50 180
SJJ-200-15/* 200 50 7 80 0.032 15 120
SJJ-200-20/* 200 50 7 90 0.032 20 130
SJJ-200-30/* 200 50 7 110 0.032 30 150
SJJ-200-50/* 200 50 7 150 0.032 50 190
SJJ-250-15/* 250 60 7 90 0.014 15 130
SJJ-250-20/* 250 60 7 100 0.014 20 140
SJJ-250-30/* 250 60 7 120 0.014 30 60
SJJ-250-50/* 250 60 7 160 0.014 50 200
SJJ-300-15/* 300 75 7 105 0.016 15 145
SJJ-300-20/* 300 75 7 115 0.016 20 155
SJJ-300-30/* 300 75 7 135 0.016 30 175
SJJ-300-50/* 300 75 7 175 0.016 50 215
SJJ-400-15/* 400 100 7 130 0.011 15 170
SJJ-400-20/* 400 100 7 140 0.011 20 180
SJJ-400-30/* 400 100 7 160 0.011 30 200
SJJ-400-50/* 400 100 7 200 0.011 50 240
SJJ-500-15/* 500 125 7 155 0.008 15 195
SJJ-500-20/* 500 125 7 165 0.008 20 215
SJJ-500-30/* 500 125 7 185 0.008 30 225
SJJ-500-50/* 500 125 7 225 0.008 50 265
 C
 A
Project specific width
     of seating – “W”